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Offices of Academic Counseling  

& Student Services College of Letters and Science 

COLLEGE OF LETTERS & SCIENCE  

ADVISING UNITS 
 

College Academic Counseling A316 Murphy Hall 

Honors Programs A311 Murphy Hall 

Academic Advancement Program 1205 Campbell Hall 

Athletics 127 Morgan Center 

 
 

ACADEMIC COUNSELING OFFICES 

FOR OTHER SCHOOLS 
  

School of Arts & Architecture 2200 Broad Art Ctr 

School of Engineering 6426 Boelter Hall 

School of Music 1642 Schoenberg Hall 

School of Nursing 2-200 Factor Bldg 

School of Public Affairs 3357 Public Affairs 

School of Public Health A1-269 CHS 

School of Theater, Film & Television 103 East Melnitz Hall 
 
 

COUNSELING OFFICES FOR ACADEMIC PROGRAMS 
 

A         

Accounting/Anderson School Michael Miranda D514 Anderson School (310) 206-8711 michael.miranda@anderson.ucla.edu 

Aerospace Studies Alexandra Skierso 218 Student Activities Ctr (310) 825-1742 askierso@ucla.edu 

African American Studies Eboni Shaw 1308 Rolfe Hall  (310) 825-3776 eshaw@afam.ucla.edu 

American Indian Studies IDP Nora Pulskamp 3217 Campbell Hall (310) 825-6541 nora.pulskamp@amindian.ucla.edu 

Anthropology Dept. Myrna Dee Kikuchi 341 Haines Hall (310) 825-6962  myrnadee@anthro.ucla.edu   

Art History Dept. Danielle Carreon 206B Dodd Hall (310) 825-3992 dcarreon@humnet.ucla.edu 

Asian American Studies Dept. Kristine Espinoza 3339 Rolfe Hall (310) 267-5593 MyUCLA Message Center* 

Asian Languages & Cultures Dept. Tiffany Chen 290 Royce Hall (310) 206-0257 tchen@humnet.ucla.edu 

Atmospheric & Oceanic Sciences Dept. Kimberly Perez 7127 Math Sciences Bldg (310) 825-1954 kperez@atmos.ucla.edu 

B         

Bioinformatics Alina Haas 6426 Boelter Hall   ahaas@ea.ucla.edu 

  Jan LaBuda    jan@seas.ucla.edu 

Biomedical Research Minor IDP Enika Tumanov 220B Hershey Hall (310) 825-0237 etumanov@lifesci.ucla.edu 

Biostatistics Dept. Roxy Naranjo 51-254 CHS (310) 267-2186 rlnaranjo@ph.ucla.edu 

C         

Center for Digital Humanities Ashley Sanders Garcia 212 Royce Hall (310) 206-5414 asandersgarcia@g.ucla.edu 

Chemistry & Biochemistry Dept. Timothy Mahlanza 4006 Young Hall (310) 825-1859 tim@chem.ucla.edu 

  Denise Mantonya  (310) 825-4660 dmm@chem.ucla.edu 

 Sarah Eguchi  (310) 825-7824 sarahe@chem.ucla.edu 

Chicana & Chicano Studies Dept. Ellie Hernández 7351 Bunche Hall (310) 206-7696 studentadvisor@chavez.ucla.edu 

Civic Engagement IDP (Minor)  Erika Villanueva A316 Murphy Hall (310) 794-2036 evillanueva@college.ucla.edu 

Classics Dept. Savannah Shapiro 212A Dodd Hall (310) 206-1590 sshapiro@humnet.ucla.edu 

Communication Dept. Pia Svenson 2225 Rolfe Hall (310) 206-8446 psvenson@comm.ucla.edu 

Community Health Sciences Dept. Kathy Yi  36-078A CHS (310) 825-8314 kathyy@ph.ucla.edu 

Comparative Literature Dept. Jessika Herrera 350B Kaplan Hall (310) 825-7650 jherrera@humnet.ucla.edu 

Computational & Systems Biology IDP Eileen Mansoorian 117 Hershey Hall Send email to casb@lifesci.ucla.edu 

D         

Dentistry (contract courses only) Matt Dingman 13-089 CHS (310) 825-1955 mdingman@dentistry.ucla.edu 

Disability Studies (Minor) Pia Palomo A316 Murphy Hall (310) 206-1667 ppalomo@college.ucla.edu 

E         

Earth, Planetary, & Space Sciences Dept. Lauri Holbrook 3683 Geology Bldg (310) 825-3917 holbrook@epss.ucla.edu 

Ecology & Evolutionary Biology Dept. Eileen Mansoorian 101 Hershey Hall (310) 825-1680 eebundergrad@lifesci.ucla.edu  

  Jessica Angus    

 Jessica Gonzalez    

Economics Dept. Julie Plotkin  2263 Bunche Hall (310) 825-5118 MyUCLA Message Center* 

  Natasha Levy      

 Justin Javier    

Education Dept. Elaine Dolalas 1009 Moore Hall (310) 206-3264 dolalas@gseis.ucla.edu 

English Dept. Janel Munguía 158 Kaplan Hall (310) 825-1389 MyUCLA Message Center* 

  Stephanie Bundy 160 Kaplan Hall (310) 825-3927  

Entrepreneurship Minor Janel Munguía 158 Kaplan Hall (310) 825-1389 MyUCLA Message Center* 

Environmental Health Sciences Dept. Rebecca Greenberg 56-085 CHS (310) 206-1619 rgreenberg@ph.ucla.edu 

Environment & Sustainability Royce Dieckmann 2318 Life Science Bldg. (310) 206-9193 rdieckmann@ioe.ucla.edu  

Epidemiology Dept. Joy Miller 71-254A CHS (310) 206-3901 jdmiller@ucla.edu 

ESL (Academic English – ESL) Marissa Martinez 146A Kaplan Hall (310) 206-1145 marissa@humnet.ucla.edu 

F         

French & Francophone Studies Dept. Kerry Allen 212 Royce Hall (310) 825-1147 allen@humnet.ucla.edu 

Food Studies (Minor) Shahla Rahimzadeh A316 Murphy Hall (310) 206-1698 srahimza@college.ucla.edu 

G         

Gender Studies Samantha Hogan 1120 Rolfe Hall (310) 206-8156 shogan@gender.ucla.edu 

Geography Dept. Nayla Huq 1255 Bunche Hall (310) 825-1166 nayla@geog.ucla.edu 

  Jenee Misraje   (310) 825-1701 jenee@geog.ucla.edu 

Germanic Languages Dept. Kerry Allen 212 Royce Hall (310) 825-1147 allen@humnet.ucla.edu 

Gerontology IDP Brent Showerman  3357N Public Affairs Bldg (310) 794-9245 MyUCLA Message Center* 

H         

Health Policy & Management Jill Richardson 31-236A CHS (310) 825-7863 jrichardson@ph.ucla.edu 
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History Dept. Hayley Safonov 6286 Bunche Hall (310) 206-2627 hayley@history.ucla.edu 

 Paul Padilla 6284 Bunche Hall (310) 825-3720 padilla@history.ucla.edu 

  Indira Garcia 6290 Bunche Hall (310) 794-7053 indira@history.ucla.edu 

I         

Information Studies Michelle Maye 207 GSE&IS Bldg (310) 825-5269 maye@gseis.ucla.edu 

Institute for Society & Genetics Maverick Santos 3360 Life Science Bldg (310) 206-1890 santosmaverick@socgen.ucla.edu 

Institute of the Environment & Sustainability Royce Dieckmann La Kretz Hall, Suite 300 (310) 206-9193 rdieckmann@ioe.ucla.edu  

Integrative Biology & Physiology  

 (Physiological Science Major) 
Inna Gergel 125 Hershey Hall (310) 825-3892 gergel@physci.ucla.edu 

International Institute IDPs         

   International & Area Studies IDP:          

    African & Middle Eastern Studies, African          

    Studies, Asian Studies, East Asian Studies          

    Minor, European Studies, Global Health Minor         

    Latin American Studies, South Asian Studies,          

    Southeast Asian Studies……….…………..…> Magda Yamamoto 10373 Bunche Hall (310) 206-6571 undergrads@international.ucla.edu 

 Nimesh Hasji    

   Global Studies, Intl. Development Studies. ….> Sandy Valdivieso 10274 Bunche Hall (310) 825-5187 idps@international.ucla.edu 

 Karen Quintanilla 10270 Bunche Hall   

   Intl. Migration Studies………………………..> Gaby Solomon-Dorian 10268 Bunch Hall (310) 206-2806 advising@international.ucla.edu 

Italian Department Kerry Allen 212 Royce Hall (310) 825-1147 allen@humnet.ucla.edu 

L         

Labor and Workplace Studies  Gloria Chan 9244 Bunche Hall (310) 206-0812 gchan@irle.ucla.edu 

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, & Transgender  

 Studies Program 

Jessika Herrera 350B Kaplan Hall  (310) 825-7650 jherrera@humnet.ucla.edu 

Life Sciences Core Lily Yanez 222 Hershey Hall (310) 825-6614 lscore@lifesci.ucla.edu 

  Michelle Veintimilla       

  Valerie Enciso       

 April Michelle Enriquez    

 Shahani Waas    

Linguistics (Applied Linguistics) Jacquelyn Perez 3126C Campbell Hall (310) 825-4632 jperez@humnet.ucla.edu 

M         

Mathematics Department Connie Jung 6356 Math Sciences Bldg (310) 206-1286 MyUCLA Message Center* 

  Lucia Saavedra     

 Vaneh Hartoonian    

Medicine (contract courses only) Jonathan David 911 Broxton (310) 794-3563 jdavid@mednet.ucla.edu 

Microbiology, Immunology, &  

                  Molecular Genetics Dept. 

Joy Ahn 1602B Molecular Sci Bldg (310) 825-8482 jahn@microbio.ucla.edu 

Military Science Victoria Sanelli 120G Student Activities Ctr (310) 825-7381 vksanelli@milsci.ucla.edu 

Molecular, Cell, & Dev’t Biology Dept. Connie Firestone 128 Hershey Hall (310) 825-7109 undergradmcdb@lifesci.ucla.edu 

Music Industry (Minor) Belen Maria 1642A Schoenberg Hall (310) 825-4768 belen.maria@arts.ucla.edu 

N         

Naval Science Dept. Tanya Lara 120T Student Activities Ctr (310) 825-9075 tanya@navy.ucla.edu 

Near Eastern Languages and Cultures Isamara Ramirez 378A Kaplan Hall (310) 825-4165 iramirez@humnet.ucla.edu 

Neuroscience IDP Megan Lebre 1321 Gonda Res. Ctr (310) 206-2349 mlebre@mednet.ucla.edu 

Nursing Shelli Shepherd 2-137 Factor Bldg (310) 825-7182 sshepherd@sonnet.ucla.edu 

 Janet Kang 2-147 Factor Bldg. (310) 825-6562 jkang@sonnet.ucla.edu 

P         

Philosophy Dept. Doug Myers  329 Dodd Hall (310) 206-1356     philcounselor@humnet.ucla.edu 

Physics & Astronomy Dept. Françoise Quéval 1-707A Physics & Astronomy (310) 825-2453 queval@physics.ucla.edu 

  Jazmine Vega 1-707D Physics & Astronomy (310) 206-1447 jazminev@physics.ucla.edu 

Political Science Dept. Kathy Escobedo 4269A Bunche Hall (310) 825-3862 escobedo@polisci.ucla.edu 

 Diego Garcia 4269B Bunche Hall (310) 825-1184 dgarcia@polisci.ucla.edu 

Psychology Dept. Advising Office 2812 Life Sciences Bldg (310) 825-2730 undergraduate@psych.ucla.edu 

Public Affairs  Alexis Oberlander 3357J Public Policy Bldg (310) 794-9662 MyUCLA Message Center* 

 Brent Showerman  3357N Public Affairs Bldg (310) 794-9245  

Public Health  Josie Wei A1-269 CHS (310) 825-5524 wei@ph.ucla.edu 

S         

Scandinavian Section Kerry Allen 212 Royce Hall (310) 825-1147 allen@humnet.ucla.edu 

Science Education IDP (Minor) Dr. Arlene Russell 1037 Young Hall (310) 794-2191 cateach@chem.ucla.edu 

Slavic, East European & Eurasian  

 Languages & Cultures Dept. 

Deanna De La Hunt 322 Kaplan Hall (310) 825-3856 deanna@humnet.ucla.edu 

Social Thought IDP (Minor) Joan Edwards A316 Murphy Hall (310) 206-2792 jedwards@college.ucla.edu 

Sociology Dept. Simbi Mahlanza 254E Haines Hall (310) 825-1215 mahlanza@soc.ucla.edu 

 Natalie Dickson 254D Haines Hall (310) 206-3662 ndickson@soc.ucla.edu 

Spanish & Portuguese Dept.  Juan Espinoza 5314 Rolfe Hall (310) 825-8289 jespinoza@humnet.ucla.edu 

Statistics Dept. Glenda Jones 8117 Math Sciences Bldg (310) 206-3742 MyUCLA Message Center* 

  Laurie Leyden   (310) 825-4843   

Study of Religion IDP Isamara Ramirez 378A Kaplan Hall (310) 825-4165 iramirez@humnet.ucla.edu 

Surgery (contract courses only) Iris Mau 72-235 Ctr for Health Sci (310) 206-2567 imau@mednet.ucla.edu 

U         

Urban Planning Brent Showerman  3357N Public Affairs Bldg (310) 794-9245 MyUCLA Message Center* 

W         

Writing Programs Marissa Martinez 146 Kaplan Hall (310) 206-1145 marissa@humnet.ucla.edu 
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